UNGARRA BUS TIMETABLE-TERM ONE-2024-UHF 16

ODD WEEK AM ODD WEEK PM EVEN WEEK AM EVEN WEEK PM
SCHOOL 7.58 SCHOOL 3.35 SCHOOL 7.55 SCHOOL 3.35
MODRA—HUGO (8.00 TELFER—FREYA [3.39 STRATFORD 8.00 TELFER—ALFIE 3.39
MODRA 8.04 TELFER/BATES 3.40 PHILLIS 8.01 TEL—JEFF/BATES |3.40
CUMMINGS 8.08 TELFER—FINN 3.48 CAMERON 8.06 TELFER - FINN 3.48
CHARLTON 8.12 SCHOOL 3.53 PIIP 8.09 SCHOOL 3.53
SNODGRASS 8.17 MODRA—HUGO (3.54 SNODGRASS 8.15 STRATFORD 3.55
PlIP 8.23 MODRA 3.59 CHARLTON 8.20 PHILLIS 3.56
CAMERON 8.26 CUMMINGS 4.03 CUMMINGS 8.24 CAMERON 4.00
PHILLIS 8.30 CHARLTON 4.07 MODRA 8.28 PIIP 4.04
STRATFORD 8.31 SNODGRASS 4.12 MODRA—HUGO (8.32 SNODGRASS 4.10
SCHOOL 8.35 PlIP 4.18 SCHOOL 8.34 CHARLTON 4.15
TELFER—FINN 8.39 CAMERON 4.22 TELFER—FINN 8.39 CUMMINGS 4.19
TELFER/BATES 8.47 PHILLIS 4.25 TEL-JEFF/BATES |8.47 MODRA 4.23
TELFER—FREYA |8.48 STRATFORD 4.27 TELFER—ALFIE |8.48 MODRA—HUGO (4.27
SCHOOL 8.50 SCHOOL 4.30 SCHOOL 8.50 SCHOOL 4.30
LOCAL [ gaINES,GaK 10 | CAMERON 29 | FAUSER,M&P 25 MODRA, J 18 PIIP, 9 FITZGERALD, N 24
UHF'S BATES, J&L 79 CHARLTON 17 | FRANKLIN,A 17 PHILLIS, J&K 14 ALL TELFERS 26 SNODGRASS 24




